
SPRING LEAGUE 2023 Course LIst

Week Date Course Front 9/Back 9 Tees (M/W) KP Hole Format HDCP
1 Friday, February 3, 2023 Long Leaf Golf F9 Tee 7 / Tee 3.5 6 Best Ball Full
2 Friday, February 17, 2023 Hanauma Cliffs F9 White / Red 5 Scamble 25% Combined
3 Friday, February 24, 2023 Marina Bay F9 Red 9 Alternate Shot 50% combined
4 Friday, March 3, 2023 Quail Hollow B9 White / Red 13 Scramble 25% Combined
5 Friday, March 10, 2023 Willow Crest F9 White / Red 3 Best Ball Full
6 Friday, March 17, 2023 St Andrews Castle Course B9 Yellow/Red 17 Scramble 25% Combined
7 Friday, March 24, 2023 Linfield National B9 Black / Gold 11 Best Ball Full
8 Friday, March 31, 2023 Carnoustie F9 Red 8 Alternate Shot 50% combined
9 Friday, April 7, 2023 Tall Pines B9 Yellow / Green 12 Scramble 25% Combined

10 Friday, April 14, 2023 Crosswater F9 White / Red 7 Best Ball Full

**No League rounds February 10th. 
**Teams NOT playing on Fridays have the week to get in their round. The week is considered Monday - Sunday


